
Street Lighting Investment improvements programme 2023/24 
 

  Street Lighting Programme Summary  

   

 

  

Inspection Programme    

Duration  Start  Finish Area   
 29 days   Tue 09/05/23 Mon 19/06/23 West Bromwich  
7 days   Tue 20/06/23 Wed 28/06/23 Wednesbury  
6 days   Thu 29/06/23 Thu 06/07/23 Walsall  
22 days  Fri 07/07/23  Mon 07/08/23 Tipton  
23 days  Thu 29/06/23  Mon 31/07/23 Oldbury  
15 days  Tue 01/08/23  Mon 21/08/23 Smethwick  
7 days  Tue 08/08/23  Wed 16/08/23 Rowley Regis   
8 days  Thu 17/08/23  Tue 29/08/23 Cradley Heath  
13 days  Tue 22/08/23  Fri 08/09/23 Birmingham  
    

     

Lantern Replacement Programme    

Duration  Start  Finish Area  Total  

36 days  Tue 29/08/23  Tue 17/10/23 West Bromwich 1427 

17 days   Wed 18/10/23 Thu 09/11/23 Wednesbury 664 

13 days  Fri 10/11/23  Tue 28/11/23 Walsall 260 

41 days  Fri 10/11/23  Fri 19/01/24 Tipton 1117 

57 days   Wed 20/12/23 Thu 21/03/24 Oldbury 1133 

37 days  Mon 22/01/24  Tue 12/03/24 Smethwick 734 

17 days   Wed 13/03/24 Mon 08/04/24 Rowley Regis  334 

19 days  Tue 09/04/24  Fri 03/05/24 Cradley Heath 376 

31 days  Fri 22/03/24  Fri 08/09/23 Birmingham 608 

     

   Total 6653 

     

     
 

 
 

 


